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582876 07/28/1994

BF 5'06''210

02/17/2025

1:50 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, ZAKIYYAH S

SPD SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

1507468 06/10/2003

BF 5'02''170

02/17/2025

9:50 AM

Yes

UPSHAW, STACY

OTHER THEFT Not Set2024KS05392-2/Criminal

01734036 12/21/2001

WM 5'11''230

02/17/2025

11:00 AM

Yes

JARVIS, SKYLER D

SPD ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A CRIME Not SetNA/NA

SPD ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A CRIME Not SetNA/NA

FIRST DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD FIRST DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

689668 11/09/1993

BM 5'09''160

02/17/2025

11:30 AM

Yes

ADAMS, DWAYNE

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

01734037 03/23/1994

BM 5'08''150

02/17/2025

11:35 AM

Yes

HUNT, GERALD

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

147469 01/06/1977

BM 5'08''260

02/17/2025

3:40 PM

Yes

WIGGINS, SELWYN T

CPSO DUS Not Set2023TS08576-1/Criminal

548844 03/01/1987

BM 5'06''175

02/17/2025

4:35 PM

Yes

LOCKETT, SEDERRICK

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

635213 10/01/1980

WF 5'05''125

02/17/2025

5:43 PM

Yes

DANNA, ANDREA

SPD FUGITIVE BCPD Not SetNA/NA

1585476 05/01/2002

BM 5'09''190

02/17/2025

7:40 PM

Yes

HOWARD, LEMARANTHONY

SPD SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

RECKLESS/OPER Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

1081189 08/27/1987

BM 5'07''147

02/17/2025

7:57 PM

Yes

GIPSON, WILLIS

SPD BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

1610538 12/19/1997

BF 5'03''190

02/17/2025

8:11 PM

Yes

NORRIS, MAHOGANY

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS00933-1/Criminal

THEFT OF GOODS Not Set2019KC28195-3/Criminal

FAIL/YIELD-WHILE TURNING LEFT AT INTERSECTION Not Set2023TS00933-1/Criminal
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01734039 04/24/1984

BF 5'06''200

02/17/2025

8:26 PM

Yes

HUNT, ALFREDA

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS06851-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS06851-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS06851-2/Criminal

01734040 11/14/1986

WM 6'03''215

02/17/2025

9:56 PM

Yes

LEX, COOPER

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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